
Superkilpailu Äänekosken Suolahdessa 2.11.2019

järjestäjä Sisä-Suomen Tikka

päivitetty 3.11.2019 klo 21

Lopputulokset

Miehet 250 125 25 25

1. Tammi Aimo TurTi 1011,5 1028 426 392 2857,5

2. Vaarala Simo PaavT 1024,0 1026 394 408 2852,0

3. Järvinen Tarmo JST 1013,0 1007 418 402 2840,0

4. Rantanen Asko MU 1005,0 1015 406 404 2830,0

5. Ylönen Niilo JST 1024,0 1019 386 392 2821,0

6. Honkonen Raimo PaavT 997,5 1042 386 384 2809,5

7. Jäntti Reijo SST 972,5 1025 388 398 2783,5

8. Kokko Pekka KjT 997,0 992 386 386 2761,0

9. Vuori Kauko FST 979,0 996 384 382 2741,0

10. Nokelainen Eino ÄST 993,0 960 374 398 2725,0

11. Fischer Jussi ATi 964,0 956 378 382 2680,0

12. Immonen Hannu KuTi 644,5 644,5 kesk.

Naiset

1. Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 1075,0 1089 422 428 3014,0 ennätys

2. Savioja Tuula ITK 1087,5 1067 416 394 2964,5

3. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 1029,0 1032 436 392 2889,0

4. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 994,0 1015 402 380 2791,0

5. Uitto Eeva AsikT 992,5 998 398 394 2782,5

6. Alho Virpi HTK 979,0 945 360 374 2658,0

Nuoret

1. Saarinen Juuso SST 903,5 841 328 350 2422,5

2. Laitila Laura JaTi 788,0 737 278 286 2089,0

3. Laitinen Jasu SST 647,5 654 236 240 1777,5



250 tikkaa

Miehet

1. Vaarala Simo PaavT 205 202 204 201 210 1022 205 198 216 203 204 1026 2048 1024

2. Ylönen Niilo JST 195 204 222 203 210 1034 209 197 211 201 196 1014 2048 1024

3. Järvinen Tarmo JST 210 203 210 202 204 1029 210 205 197 199 186 997 2026 1013

4. Tammi Aimo TurTi 204 200 205 207 208 1024 201 199 202 204 193 999 2023 1011,5

5. Rantanen Asko MU 192 202 198 208 193 993 196 219 206 195 201 1017 2010 1005

6. Honkonen Raimo PaavT 203 202 211 210 197 1023 201 190 193 196 192 972 1995 997,5

7. Kokko Pekka KjT 204 200 187 205 195 991 194 198 206 201 204 1003 1994 997

8. Nokelainen Eino ÄST 193 204 189 210 196 992 208 208 192 201 185 994 1986 993

9. Vuori Kauko FST 204 188 207 195 195 989 193 192 191 197 196 969 1958 979

10. Jäntti Reijo SST 187 198 203 199 186 973 196 197 189 185 205 972 1945 972,5

11. Fischer Jussi ATi 194 194 207 187 194 976 202 180 175 196 199 952 1928 964

12. Immonen Hannu KuTi 210 215 206 195 195 1021 191 77 268 1289 644,5 kesk.

Naiset

1. Savioja Tuula ITK 212 214 222 223 212 1083 220 219 215 217 221 1092 2175 1087,5

2. Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 218 211 215 208 221 1073 214 212 212 224 215 1077 2150 1075

3. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 197 209 190 203 207 1006 203 208 216 211 215 1053 2059 1029,5

4. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 196 188 204 197 203 988 203 197 199 202 199 1000 1988 994

5. Uitto Eeva AsikT 202 188 204 206 195 995 202 205 184 200 199 990 1985 992,5

6. Alho Virpi HTK 198 191 197 189 196 971 201 193 195 200 198 987 1958 979

Nuoret

1. Saarinen Juuso SST 189 177 186 195 187 934 178 185 170 172 168 873 1807 903,5

2. Laitila Laura JaTi 168 169 138 157 128 760 150 173 180 155 158 816 1576 788

3. Laitinen Jasu SST 141 119 139 136 104 639 164 130 115 119 128 656 1295 647,5

125 tikkaa

Miehet

1. Honkonen Raimo PaavT 208 208 204 216 206 1042

2. Tammi Aimo TurTi 200 205 197 218 208 1028

3. Vaarala Simo PaavT 206 202 202 211 205 1026

4. Jäntti Reijo SST 203 204 209 206 203 1025

5. Ylönen Niilo JST 216 200 201 202 200 1019

6. Rantanen Asko MU 194 202 206 209 204 1015

7. Järvinen Tarmo JST 194 207 200 204 202 1007

8. Vuori Kauko FST 201 208 190 206 191 996

9. Kokko Pekka KjT 199 198 198 200 197 992

10. Nokelainen Eino ÄST 189 199 187 183 202 960

11. Fischer Jussi ATi 195 193 192 181 195 956

12. Immonen Hannu KuTi 0

Naiset

1. Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 217 223 212 210 227 1089

2. Savioja Tuula ITK 207 215 215 212 218 1067

3. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 211 197 199 210 215 1032

4. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 199 201 202 211 202 1015

5. Uitto Eeva AsikT 194 210 200 189 205 998

6. Alho Virpi HTK 185 187 190 191 192 945

Nuoret

1. Saarinen Juuso SST 172 173 168 164 164 841

2. Laitila Laura JaTi 143 141 167 136 150 737

3. Laitinen Jasu SST 119 123 135 138 139 654



1. 25 tikkaa

Miehet

1. Tammi Aimo TurTi 41 40 43 44 45 213

2. Järvinen Tarmo JST 45 45 39 39 41 209

3. Rantanen Asko MU 39 37 44 40 43 203

4. Vaarala Simo PaavT 38 40 40 44 35 197

5. Jäntti Reijo SST 40 42 37 36 39 194

6. Honkonen Raimo PaavT 38 41 38 37 39 193

7. Kokko Pekka KjT 35 43 40 37 38 193

8. Ylönen Niilo JST 42 45 30 39 37 193

9. Vuori Kauko FST 39 41 38 41 33 192

10. Fischer Jussi ATi 38 40 38 37 36 189

11. Nokelainen Eino ÄST 37 34 38 42 36 187

12. Immonen Hannu KuTi 0

Naiset

1. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 45 43 47 42 41 218

2. Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 46 40 41 40 44 211

3. Savioja Tuula ITK 38 40 47 42 41 208

4. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 43 39 41 39 39 201

5. Uitto Eeva AsikT 36 40 37 46 40 199

6. Alho Virpi HTK 38 30 33 43 36 180

Nuoret

1. Saarinen Juuso SST 32 28 41 31 32 164

2. Laitila Laura JaTi 28 25 25 30 31 139

3. Laitinen Jasu SST 22 35 16 21 24 118

2. 25 tikkaa

Miehet

1. Vaarala Simo PaavT 37 38 40 42 47 204

2. Rantanen Asko MU 38 38 39 43 44 202

3. Järvinen Tarmo JST 37 41 41 43 39 201

4. Jäntti Reijo SST 43 37 35 40 44 199

5. Nokelainen Eino ÄST 40 36 39 39 45 199

6. Tammi Aimo TurTi 35 43 42 39 37 196

7. Ylönen Niilo JST 41 41 35 41 38 196

8. Kokko Pekka KjT 40 38 33 37 45 193

9. Honkonen Raimo PaavT 38 36 39 39 40 192

10. Fischer Jussi ATi 42 33 40 41 35 191

11. Vuori Kauko FST 42 36 37 39 37 191

12. Immonen Hannu KuTi 0

Naiset

1. Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 44 41 41 45 43 214

2. Savioja Tuula ITK 39 41 38 39 40 197

3. Uitto Eeva AsikT 43 40 46 33 35 197

4. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 37 43 31 44 41 196

5. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 41 37 37 38 37 190

6. Alho Virpi HTK 40 35 40 35 37 187

Nuoret

1. Saarinen Juuso SST 30 40 36 34 35 175

2. Laitila Laura JaTi 28 23 18 39 35 143

3. LaitinenJasu SST 27 21 19 30 23 120


